76 06-00004-07-en EMEA/APAC Core Product Offer Catalog
Part number Type Designation Torque
Nm Power Supply
Power Consumption
Control Signal
In
Operation At Rest For wire
sizing
MD20SR-T MD20 SR-24/240T 1M54 00 20 24…240 Vac / 24…125 Vdc 6.5W 3.3W 18VA On/Off
MD20SR-TS MD20 SR-24/240TS 1M54 00 20 24…240 Vac / 24…125 Vdc 6.5W 3.3W 18VA On/Off
MD20SR-24T MD20 SR-24T 1M54 00 20 24 Vac/Vdc 5W 2.5W 7.5VA On/Off
MD20SR-24TS MD20 SR-24TS 1M54 00 20 24 Vac/Vdc 5W 2.5W 7.5VA On/Off
MD20SR-24M MD20 SR-24M 1M54 00 20 24 Vac/Vdc 5W 3W 7VA 2…10 V Mod.
For damper actuator accessories see page 78.
Spindle Clamp
Damper Spindle Attachment Spindle Length
Spindle Diameter Spindle Diameter Spindle Diameter